SCREW TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Add: 2-306, No.160 Heshan Road, Suzhou, China, 215129
Tel: +86-512-66903936, Fax: +86-512-82175260
E-mail: screwtech@screwtech.cnFlexible Coupling
Helical Slit Beam Coupling
Material Surface finish Accessories
Al Alloy Anodic oxidation Clamp Screw
         Dimensions
Code
D d1~d2 L L1 Clamp Screw
mm mm mm mm Screw Rated Torque (N·m)
BMCH20 20 4～8 23 3.5  M3 1.5
BMCH25 25 5～10 31 4.0 M3 1.5
BMCH28 28 6～12  38 5.0  M3 2.0
BMCH32 32 8～12 41 6.0  M4 3.0
BMCH38 38 8～15 41 6.0 M5 7.0
       Technical Properties
Code
D
Rated

spring action.
3. No requirement for maintenance misalignment.
4. Zero backlash
SCREW TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Add: 2-306, No.160 Heshan Road, Suzhou, China, 215129
Tel: +86-512-66903936, Fax: +86-512-82175260
E-mail: screwtech@screwtech.cnFlexible Coupling
Parallel Slit Beam Coupling
Material Surface finish Accessories
Al Alloy Anodic oxidation Clamp Screw
        Dimensions
Code
D d1~d2 L L1 Clamp Screw
mm mm mm mm M Rated Torque (N·m)
BMCP20 20 4～8 23 3.5  M3 1.5
BMCP25 25 5～10 31 4.0 M3 1.5
BMCP28 28 6～12  38 5.0  M3 2.0
BMCP32 32 8～12 41 6.0  M4 3.0
BMCP38 38 8～15 41 6.0 M5 7.0
      Technical Properties
Code
D
Rated